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Day Event Leading Leading worship Speaking Topic

Sun, 03 Oct 2021 10:30 Morning meeting Elizabeth Harris Darren Mitchell
Rebecca Mitchell

Trevor Withers Introduction to our 'One Anothers'
teaching series

Sun, 10 Oct 2021 10:30 Morning meeting Trevor Withers Richard Beattie Mark Shephard Story Sunday

Sun, 17 Oct 2021 10:30 Morning meeting Trevor Withers Elizabeth Harris Sue Pratt Reflections on the pandemic

Sun, 24 Oct 2021 10:30 Morning meeting Laurence Singlehurst Richard Beattie YanYan Liu Forgive one another

Sun, 31 Oct 2021 10:30 Morning meeting Trevor Withers Darren Mitchell
Rebecca Mitchell

Justin Watkins Movement in Worship - part 2

Sun, 07 Nov 2021 10:30 Morning meeting Sue Pratt Darren Mitchell Laurence Singlehurst Show hospitality to one another

Sun, 14 Nov 2021 10:30 Morning meeting Darren Mitchell Rebecca Mitchell Darren Mitchell Story Sunday: Remembrance

Sun, 21 Nov 2021 10:30 Morning meeting Laurence Singlehurst Darren Mitchell Elizabeth Harris Encourage one another

Sun, 28 Nov 2021 10:30 Morning meeting Elizabeth Harris Richard Beattie Lynn Yee Spur one another

Sun, 05 Dec 2021 10:30 Morning meeting Mark Eddison Sue Pratt Darren Mitchell Prefer one another

Sun, 12 Dec 2021 10:30 Morning meeting Trevor Withers Elizabeth Harris Pat Kinahan Confess your sins to one another

Sun, 19 Dec 2021 10:30 Morning meeting Trevor Withers Rebecca Mitchell Trevor Withers Christmas service

Sun, 26 Dec 2021 10:30 NO MEETING NO MEETING - HAPPY
CHRISTMAS!
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